DS-117  REV C      August 1997       2.7
Crystal  Clock  Oscillator
SaRonix
Technical  Data
True TTL
S1100 Series
SaRonix 141 Jefferson Drive • Menlo Park, CA 94025 • USA • 650-470-7700 • 800-227-8974 • Fax 650-462-9894
Frequency Range: 20 MHz to 110 MHz   ( ½ size:  20 MHz to 70 MHz )

MIL-STD-883, Method 1011, Condition A
MIL-STD-883, Metod 1004
Part Numbering Guide
Types
S1144     —
S1145     —
S1100     —
S1109     —
S1158     —
S1162     —
±25 ppm
±50 ppm
±100 ppm
½ size to 70 MHz, A, B, or C stability
±100 ppm (-40 to +85)
±100 ppm (±5% sym to 50 MHz)
Stability Tolerance
Type Frequency (MHz)
Stability for S1109 only
  A = ±25 ppm
  B = ±50 ppm
  C = ±100 ppm
S11xx           –     4.0000
DS-117 REV C       August 1997      2.8
SaRonix
S1100 Series
SaRonix
Crystal  Clock  Oscillator
Technical  Data
True TTL
141 Jefferson Drive • Menlo Park, CA 94025 • USA • 650-470-7700 • 800-227-8974 • Fax 650-462-9894
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Package Details
20.6
.810
max
5.08
.200
max
  .46±.08
.018±.003
15.24±.13
.600±.005
12.19±.13
.480±.005
 4.57±.13
.180±.005
13.0
.510
(4) Glass
Insulators
Pin 7
GND
Pin 8  Output
HALF SIZE PACKAGE
max
0.9
.036
FULL SIZE PACKAGE
max
Pin 14